Classement finale du skatecross CADET
Championnat de France Niort 2019

Série 133 16

30 MAI AU 02 Juin 2019

[Classement N° de licence WSX ID

Ville

Club

Nom - Prénom
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284475
315676
266937
220624
204701
232187
228123
283962
239856
344114
373742
306046
385607
390237
354719
208372
345204
270683
346133
341574
441255
379737
311061
339514
416004

1030670000434
8000000000

1030670000232
1030670002308
1020670002212
1030670004341
1030670000687
8000000000

1030670000456
1030670004119
1030670001026
1030670000159
1020670004421
1020670004343
1030670002457
8000000000

1030670002651
1020670006815
1020670002935
1030670005955
8000000000

1030670004488
8000000000

1020670007293
8000000000

SKATE MACHIN ARSACAISE
SPORTING HOCKEY CLUB F(
SPORT URBAIN NAZAIRIEN F
ROLLER BUG

SPUC PESSAC

ROLLER CLUB DE PORNICHE
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
LYON ROLLER METROPOLE
SKATE MACHIN ARSACAISE
TOUS EN ROLLERS

ROLLER CLUB DE PORNICHE
ROLLER SKATING ANGLOY
ROLLER BUG

CHARTRES ROLLER
ROLLER BUG

ROLLER DE RIEN
CHARTRES ROLLER

USC ACROLLER

CHARTRES ROLLER

0JSS

CHARTRES ROLLER

LE HAVRE SKATE KREW
LYON ROLLER METROPOLE
ROLLER CLUB TOULOUSAIN
ROOL

ROLLER TM
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Dayries Ethan
Bodard Tom
Menet-Chao Paul
Charvet Julien
Pletan Samuel
Van Hamme Titouan
Roignant Theo
Stockinger Nicolas
Gallant Balthazar
Auger Kiliane
Tongazara Iborahimo
Charritton Iban
Leleu Eliott
Penaguin Bryan
Sarrade Maxime
Saux Ethan
Pouliquen Nicolas
Ney Alexandre
Besnard Antony
Jegou Clement
Desrues Quentin
Letellier Matys
Tiberghien Malo
Delobel Quentin
Seigneuret Tristan



